
OENTA 

SHILN A1710 

H.P. GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SHIMLA-171001 
Office: Shimla-171001, HP India 

Phone: 0177-2658838, 2808384 Fax: 0177-2651483 

Website: http://www.hpgdcshimla.org.in, https:/www.hptenders.gov.in 

Email: hpgdcshimla@qmail.com 

Tender Ref. No. HFW(GDC)G(3)-5/99- 1199 Dated: 19 4-2022 

NOTICE FOR INVITING E-TENDER 

1. Principal, H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla invites E 

Tenders from the eligible& qualified bidders as per terms of the tender 
document for the procurement of Cone Beam Computed Tomography 
Machine (CBCT) required in the Deptt. of Oral Medicine and Radiology of 
H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla on F.O.R door delivery 

basis. 
2. The detailed tender document can be viewed and download from the 

website: https://hptenders.gov.in from 20-4-2022 to 12-05-2022 up to 
1:00PM against the payment of Rs. 1000/- in shape of DD in favour of 
Principal, H.P. Government Dental College & Hospital, Shimla. The last date 

and time for submission and uploading of filled in tender documentsis 12-05- 
2022 up to 1:00PM. The tender will be opened on 12-05-2022 at 2:30PM. 

3. All subsequent corrigendum, modification and clarification in respect of this 

tender will be published only on aforesaid website. The bidders are advised to 
visit the aforesaid website regularly without assigning any reason. The link of 
the tender is also available on the website of the institution i.e. 

https://www.hpgdcshimla.org.in 

Principal 
H.P. Govt. Dental College 

And Hospital, Shimla-1. 
Cont. No. 0177-2658838, 2808384 

M.No. 9418470020 
e-mail-id: hpgdcshimla@gmail.com 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

